CALIFORNIA STATE CHARTERED CREDIT UNIONS
PEER GROUP COMPARISON

Asset Size

Number of Credit Unions
% of total

Loans & Leases (Net)*
Allowance for Loan Losses

Total Assets
% of total

Members' Shares
Net Worth

Total Delinquent Loans
Other Real Estate Owned

Interest Income
Interest Expense
Net Interest Income

Provision for Loan Losses
Other Income
Operating Expenses

Net Income

Return on Assets*
Net Interest Margin*

Capital/Assets
Total Loans/Total Shares
Total Loans/Total Assets

Delinquent Loans/Total Loans

as of September 30, 2012
(Dollar Amounts in Millions)

Lessthan $10 MMto $50MMto $100 MM

$10MM

14
9.2

26.9
0.8

63.3
0.1

55.7
7.3

0.6
0.0

1.8
0.1
1.7

0.1
0.5
2.0
0.0

0.09
3.56

11.56
48.32
42.49

2.23

37
24.2

498.7
10.4

1,136.4
15

997.4
130.2

7.1
1.1

28.7
2.9
25.8

1.4
6.8
29.3
1.9

0.22
3.03

11.46
50.00
43.89

1.43

17
111

612.0
10.7

1,202.0
1.6

1,072.2
111.7

7.4
1.0

32.3
3.9
28.4

3.2
8.1
30.7
2.6

0.29
3.15

9.29
57.08
50.92

1.20

46
30.1

5,971.8
141.8

10,983.8
14.4

9,685.5
1,116.9

72.0
15.9

289.0
30.7
258.3

22.28
109.4
294.0

51.5

0.62
3.14

10.17
61.66
54.37

1.21

Over

$50MM  $100 MM $500 MM $500 MM

39
25.5

32,875.2
799.2

63,088.9
82.5

54,008.7
6,411.5

4422
98.7

1,505.4
258.0
1,247.3

126.9
591.4
1,219.5
492.4

1.04
2.64

10.16
60.87
52.11

1.35
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